
 

EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

Bachelor of Technology ( Civil Engineering )

ROLL NO. : 0179CE213D54  

NAME : RANJAN RAJ

S/D/W/O DINBANDHU PRASAD YADAV

INSTT. : Millennium Institute of Technology & Science

SEMESTER : VIII STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

CE801 [T]
CE802 [T]
CE803 [T]
CE801 [P]
CE804 [P]
CE805 [P]

Design of Steel Structures
Departmental Elective(Foundation Engineering)
Open Elective(Integrated Water Management)
Design of Steel Structures
Earthquake Resistant Structures Lab
Major Project-II

3
4
3
1
3
4
 

3
4
3
1
3
4

C
C

C+
A
A

A+

TOTAL 18 18

SGPA
SEM I :  SEM II : SEM III : 9.00 SEM IV : 7.21
SEM V : 8.08 SEM VI : 7.29 SEM VII : 8.17 SEM VIII : 7.17 CGPA : 7.83

RESULT : PASS Percentage : 78.30 % Division : First Division
With Honours

 Signature of Principal and Seal of
Institution

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)
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