EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

Bachelor of Technology (Civil Engineering)

ROLL NO.	:	0179CE213D54
NAME	:	RANJAN RAJ
		S/D/W/O DINBANDHU PRASAD YADAV
INSTT.	:	Millennium Institute of Technology & Science



MESTER :			STATUS : Regular			
SUBJECT CODE		SUBJECT	NAME	CF TOTAL CREDIT	CREDITS CREDIT EARNED	GRADI
CE801 [T]	Design of Steel	Structures		3	3	С
CE802 [T]	-	lective(Foundation	4	4	С	
CE803 [T]	· ·	ntegrated Water M	3	3	C+	
CE801 [P]	Design of Steel	-	1	1	A	
CE804 [P]	-	istant Structures L	3	3	A	
CE805 [P]	Major Project-II		4	4	A+	
		ΤΟΤΑ	L	18	18	
SGPA	SEM I : SEM V : 8.08	SEM II : SEM VI : 7.29	SEM III : 9.00 SEM VII : 8.17	SEM IV : 7.21 SEM VIII : 7.17	CGPA :	7.83
SULT : P	ASS	Percentage	2 78.30 %	Division		First Divisio With Honou
					-k	
Signature	of Principal and Institution	•	Controller of E (RGPV, E			
ient IP addre	ss: 103.30.117.1	8 12/09	/2024 14:44:27	eDocId: 0179C	E213D54MJ24802	2